

住居表示 新旧対照表

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	二	1	10	字安慶名	126		
安慶名	二	1	14	字安慶名	126-3	Villeneuve Toume1F	
安慶名	二	1	19	字安慶名	207		
安慶名	二	1	29	字安慶名	126		
安慶名	二	3	16	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	3	18	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	3	37	字安慶名	110-2		
安慶名	二	3	38	字安慶名	110-1		
安慶名	二	4	15	字安慶名	107		
安慶名	二	4	16	字安慶名	107-2		
安慶名	二	4	17	字安慶名	107-4		
安慶名	二	5	25	字安慶名	106-1		
安慶名	二	6	17	字安慶名	196	1F	
安慶名	二	9	3	字安慶名	97		
安慶名	二	9	3	字安慶名	97		
安慶名	二	7	9	字安慶名	197-1		
安慶名	二	7	11	字安慶名	195		
安慶名	二	9	23	字安慶名	95-2	1F	
安慶名	二	9	25	字安慶名	96-3	1F	
安慶名	二	9	27	字安慶名	96		
安慶名	二	9	27	字安慶名	96		
安慶名	二	7	32	字安慶名	205	ベニヤハウス	
安慶名	二	7	34	字安慶名	205		
安慶名	二	10	1	字安慶名	94	1F	
安慶名	二	10	1	字安慶名	94	1F	
安慶名	二	10	14	字安慶名	77		
安慶名	二	10	29	字安慶名	81		
安慶名	二	10	29	字安慶名	81		
安慶名	二	10	29	字安慶名	81		
安慶名	二	10	34	字安慶名	82	1F	
安慶名	二	10	34	字安慶名	82	3F	
安慶名	二	10	36	字安慶名	93-2	光和ビル1F	
安慶名	二	10	36	字安慶名	93-2	光和ビル1F	
安慶名	二	10	36	字安慶名	93-2	光和ビル2F	
安慶名	二	10	36	字安慶名	93-2	光和ビル2F	
安慶名	二	10	36	字安慶名	93-2	光和ビル3F	
安慶名	二	10	36	字安慶名	93-2	光和ビル3F	
安慶名	二	10	36	字安慶名	93-2	光和ビル3F	

